
THE FATEHABAD CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.FATEHABAD  
Statement showing Purpose wise Demand falling due as on 30.06.2018 ( CROP)  

        Amount in Lakhs  

Sr.No Type of Loan 

DEMAND RECOVERY BALANCE  

Overdue  Current  Total 
Demand  

Out of 
Overdue 

Out of 
Current 
Demand 

Out of 
Total 

Demand  

Out of 
Overdue  

Out of 
Current 
Demand 

Out of 
Total 

Demand 

%ge 
of 

recov 

1 S.T.Agriculture 16695.89 19602.65 36298.54 9276.24 8740.23 18016.47 7419.65 10862.42 18282.07 49.63 

2 S.T.Other 0.69 139.27 139.96 0.00 139.27 139.27 0.69 0.00 0.69 99.51 

3 M.T.Agriculture 785.00 114.16 899.16 37.78 56.38 94.16 747.22 57.78 805.00 10.47 

4 M.T.N.F.F. 2070.21 710.19 2780.40 151.32 288.71 440.03 1918.89 421.48 2340.37 15.83 

5 M.T.N.A. 386.97 141.38 528.35 26.59 77.87 104.46 360.38 63.51 423.89 19.77 

  TOTALS 19938.76 20707.65 40646.41 9491.93 9302.46 18794.39 10446.83 11405.19 21852.02 46.24 

       46.24%     

 

THE FATEHABAD CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.FATEHABAD 
Statement showing Purpose wise Annual demand falling due as on 30.06.2018 

     (Rs. in lacs)  

Sr.No Type of Loan 

DEMAND 

TOTAL 
RECOVERY 

Balance Overdue as on 
30.06.2018 Overdue   Current  TOTAL DEMAND 

 1 S.T.Agriculture 15722.03 39003.24 54725.27 36443.20 18282.07 

 2 S.T.Other 0.88 280.62 281.50 280.81 0.69 

 3 M.T.Agriculture 759.20 254.11 1013.31 208.31 805.00 

 4 M.T.N.F.F. 1572.57 1507.31 3079.88 739.51 2340.37 

 5 M.T.N.A. 367.65 300.68 668.33 244.44 423.89 

  TOTALS 18422.33 41345.96 59768.29 37916.27 21852.02 

     63.44% 36.56% 

 



THE FATEHABAD CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.FATEHABAD  
Statement showing Purpose wise demand falling due as on 28-02-2019 ( CROP)  

         (Rs. in lacs)  

Sr.No Type of Loan 

DEMAND RECOVERY BALANCE  

Overdue  Current  
Total 

demand  
Out of 

Overdue 

Out of 
Current 
demand 

Out of 
Total 

demand  

Out of 
Overdue  

Out of 
Current 
demand 

Out of 
Total 

demand 

%ge 
of 

recov 

1 S.T.Agriculture 18282.07 18950.37 37232.44 9735.97 8503.00 18238.97 8546.10 10447.37 18993.47 48.99 

2 S.T.Other 0.69 128.11 128.80 0.00 128.11 128.11 0.69 0.00 0.69 99.46 

3 M.T.Agriculture 805.00 147.30 952.30 44.78 61.80 106.58 760.22 85.50 845.72 11.19 

4 M.T.N.F.F. 2340.37 917.36 3257.73 276.88 167.80 444.68 2063.49 749.56 2813.05 13.65 

5 M.T.N.A. 423.89 200.50 624.39 75.48 124.13 199.61 348.41 76.37 424.78 31.97 

  TOTALS 21852.02 20343.64 42195.66 10133.11 8984.84 19117.95 11718.91 11358.80 23077.71 45.31 

       45.31%     

 
THE FATEHABAD CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.FATEHABAD 
Statement showing Purpose wise Annual demand falling due as on 28.02.2019 

     (Rs. in lacs)  

Sr.No Type of Loan 

DEMAND 

TOTAL RECOVERY 

Balance Overdue as on 
30.06.2018 Overdue   Current  TOTAL DEMAND 

 1 S.T.Agriculture 16695.89 38553.02 55248.91 36255.44 18993.47 

 2 S.T.Other 0.69 267.38 268.07 267.38 0.69 

 3 M.T.Agriculture 785.00 261.46 1046.46 200.74 845.72 

 4 M.T.N.F.F. 2070.21 1627.55 3697.76 884.71 2813.05 

 5 M.T.N.A. 386.97 341.88 728.85 304.07 424.78 

  TOTALS 19938.76 41051.29 60990.05 37912.34 23077.71 

     62.16% 37.84% 

 


